
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

36 

22 

G89 

25 

7 

12 

G21 

G9 

44 

G75 

77 

G74 

G71 

62 

G27 

41 

G20 

15 

10 

G14 

Name 

Nico THÖNI 

Timo KUGLER 

Sander CLAESSEN 

Max SCHMIDT 

Udo REICHMANN 

Gido NITTKE 

Toine GIERKINK 

Chris BOWEN 

Justus WEINKE 

Norbert SLUIJTER 

Robert CONRADS 

Robby VAN IJZENDOORN 

Karsten LÜTJE 

Daniel WIDMER 

Patrick HOFF 

Jan BÜCHEL 

Jeremy GELDERBLOM 

Jaroslav SZCZESNY 

Jarno DEJKSTRA 

Martin MATTIVI 

Nat 

AUT 

CHE 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

CHE 

NLD 

POL 

GER 

AUT 

Bewerber Motorrad 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Aprilia RSV4 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX10RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX10RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Reifen 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:41.121 

1:42.454 

1:42.864 

1:44.104 

1:44.978 

1:45.681 

1:45.916 

1:45.928 

1:45.957 

1:46.004 

1:46.283 

1:46.578 

1:46.621 

1:46.778 

1:46.872 

1:46.951 

1:47.103 

1:47.369 

1:47.785 

1:48.473 

Diff. 

1.333 

1.743 

2.983 

3.857 

4.560 

4.795 

4.807 

4.836 

4.883 

5.162 

5.457 

5.500 

5.657 

5.751 

5.830 

5.982 

6.248 

6.664 

7.352 

Abstand 

1.333 

0.410 

1.240 

0.874 

0.703 

0.235 

0.012 

0.029 

0.047 

0.279 

0.295 

0.043 

0.157 

0.094 

0.079 

0.152 

0.266 

0.416 

0.688 

FT1 Beste Zeit. 

1:41.121 

1:42.454 

1:42.864 

1:44.104 

1:44.978 

1:45.681 

1:45.916 

1:45.928 

1:45.957 

1:46.004 

1:46.578 

1:46.621 

1:46.778 

1:46.872 

1:46.951 

1:47.103 

1:48.293 

1:47.785 

1:48.473 

FT2 Beste Zeit. 

1:43.161 

1:43.024 

1:44.585 

1:47.674 

1:54.146 

1:46.843 

1:48.900 

1:46.283 

1:49.851 

1:52.186 

1:47.369 

1:48.366 

2:00.311 
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Pos. 

21 

22 

23 

St.Nr. 

23 

94 

17 

Name 

Markus SCHLEICHER 

Michael WIMMI 

Siegfried KRAUSE 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Bewerber Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Reifen 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:48.546 

1:53.750 

1:56.725 

Diff. 

7.425 

12.629 

15.604 

Abstand 

0.073 

5.204 

2.975 

FT1 Beste Zeit. 

1:48.739 

1:53.750 

1:56.725 

FT2 Beste Zeit. 

1:48.546 

1:56.668 

1:57.689 
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